
W CE

10
0–

24
0V

AC T1AH

FREQUENCY LEVEL
GGS-OSC001

CEW
www.glensound.co.uk

GLENSOUND ELECTRONIC LTD

G

SERIAL NO

000

GS-OSC001

MAIDSTONE KENT ENGLAND
1KHz OUT 1KHz OUT OSC OUT OSC OUTAES

p

p

p

pdBHz

OSC OUT

1

29/03/2010

GGD A2-16660

GS-OSC001 DIGITAL OSCILLATOR WITH
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